
 30.6.07 17:18

 Women doubles 60-64

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2301  Einspieler, Marianne  AUT
 2302  Mach, Maria  AUT

 Bye

 2318  Evrard, Paulette  FRA
 2319  Fondacci, Anne  FRA

 2353  Zieher, Helgard  GER
 2373  Szymanski, Renate  SUI

 2307  Curtis, Janice  ENG
 2308  Knightley, Gillian  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 2368  Ganina, Aleksandra  RUS
 2371  Trankvilevskaya, Li...  RUS

 2366  Skjaersveen, Elsa  NOR
 2367  Stokke, Karin  NOR

 Bye

 Bye

 2320  Lanoe, Nicole  FRA
 2322  Wain, Martine  FRA

 2355  Nemet, Maria  HUN
 2356  Zacher, Gizella  HUN

 Bye

 Bye

 2360  Jansen van Diesse...  NED
 2362  Terlouw, Jeanne  NED

 2374  Schniererova, Anna  SVK
 2457  Thomasová, Elena  SVK

 Bye

 Bye

 2314  Beauduceau, Fran...  FRA
 2558  Barguirdjian, Jacqu...  FRA

 2304  Rosenbergova, Ma...  CZE
 2405  Svecova, Eva  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 2339  Neumann, Edelgard  GER
 2347  Tabatt, Almuth  GER

 2309  Nelson, June  ENG
 2357  Barry, Vivienne  IRE

 Bye

 Bye

 2315  Bigot, Annick  FRA
 2321  Leroy, Annie  FRA

 2325  Dorenbusch, Reinh...  GER
 2340  Pleyer, Helga  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2358  Ansverina, Arija  LAT
 2331  Hoffmann, Gertrud  GER

 2301  M. Einspieler
 2302  M. Mach

 2353  H. Zieher
 2373  R. Szymanski

 W/O

 2307  J. Curtis
 2308  G. Knightley

 2368  A. Ganina
 2371  L. Trankvilevs...

 2366  E. Skjaersveen
 2367  K. Stokke

 2320  N. Lanoe
 2322  M. Wain

 2355  M. Nemet
 2356  G. Zacher

 2360  B. Jansen van...
 2362  J. Terlouw

 2374  A. Schniererova
 2457  E. Thomasová

 2314  F. Beauduceau
 2558  J. Barguirdjian

 2304  M. Rosenberg...
 2405  E. Svecova

 2339  E. Neumann
 2347  A. Tabatt

 2309  J. Nelson
 2357  V. Barry

 2315  A. Bigot
 2321  A. Leroy

 2325  R. Dorenbusch
 2340  H. Pleyer

 2358  A. Ansverina
 2331  G. Hoffmann

 2301  M. Einspieler
 2302  M. Mach

  7   5   4  

 2307  J. Curtis
 2308  G. Knightley

  3   8  -8   4  

 2366  E. Skjaersveen
 2367  K. Stokke

 W/O

 2355  M. Nemet
 2356  G. Zacher

 -5   8   9   8  

 2314  F. Beauduceau
 2558  J. Barguirdjian

  8   9   8  

 2304  M. Rosenberg...
 2405  E. Svecova

  7   7   6  

 2315  A. Bigot
 2321  A. Leroy

  4   9   10  

 2358  A. Ansverina
 2331  G. Hoffmann

  7   9   3  

 2307  J. Curtis
 2308  G. Knightley

  6   9   6  

 2355  M. Nemet
 2356  G. Zacher

 -6   5   5   9  

 2304  M. Rosenberg...
 2405  E. Svecova

 -6   5   7   10  

 2315  A. Bigot
 2321  A. Leroy

  6   10   6  

 2355  M. Nemet
 2356  G. Zacher

  9   7  -8  -11   8  

 2315  A. Bigot
 2321  A. Leroy

  9  -8   6   6  

 2355  M. Nemet
 2356  G. Zacher

  7  -9   3   9  


